Combined Results - British Agility Championships 2021

(448)

Small BAC

Small Speed Jump Off

Group - Small BAC

Pos

10

11

Handler

Rachel
Ward

emma
pullan

Brian
Young

Darryl
Goddard

Darcey
Shears

Haylie
Mabe

Karen
Boardman

Eilidh
Murray

Sophie
Macbeth

Abby
Blythe

Amy
Bennett

Dog

Blazecroft
Midnight
Akemi AW(G)
(Nimbus)

Blundas April
(Boo)

My
Mysterious
girl (Zara)

Sinapu
Blackberry
Crumble

(Berry)

Daritzy's
Fantasy
AW(S) (Tas)

Herbie
Sausage
AW(B)
(Herbie)

Devongem
Tiz
Unbeatable
(Robyn)

Ellie's Dream
Girl (Milly)

She's My
Kind of Magic
at Tuftihed
(Kima)

Smarties are
ablast AW(G)
(Smartie)

Heaven Sent
to Mirramay
(Nevaeh)

Points
J1

19

21

18

22

16

24

20

23

Points
A1

25

23

18

24

19

22

20

21

Points
J2

21

22

17

20

12

24

11

Points
A2

24

19

21

23

22

12

20

17

14

0

J1
Result

38.724

36.431

46.437

200.000

36.185

57.694

33.463

38.176

200.000

200.000

35.742

A1 J2
Result Result

43.391 37.434

43.714  36.094

51.671  42.463

43.459  37.906

200.000 45.113

51.599  47.713

200.000  34.153

200.000 50.084

45.774  51.358

48.383  46.118

47.612 200.000

A2
Result

35.427

41.460

39.751

36.968

39.484

62.000

200.000

40.671

43.850

49.882

200.000

Points

89

85

74

67

56

55

48

47

45

45

44



Pos

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Handler

Emma
Frost

Emily

Osborne

Kim
Holness

Rachel
Ward

Jen Lewis

Jason
Smawfield-
Huby

Kate
Carden

Darren
Griffiths

Jo Maisey

Tracy
Ryan

Isabel
Warwick

Jayne
Wilkinson

Lydia
Spriggs

Linda Hill

Abby
Blythe

Amanda
Rodgers

Dog

Skippy Kippy
(KIPPY)

Jackalier of
All Trades
AW(B) ()

Sanaigmore
Shanachie
(Fern)

Devongem
Sweet but A
Syko (Pecan)

Basileas | Am
Legend
(Buffy)

Cotton Candy
Sunshine
(Hope)

Lady Taya
(Taya)

Russell
Bussell
AW(B) (russ)

Pixel Ate It
AW(B) (Pixel)

Jachols What
Izzit (Izzy)

Bella Pop
Star (Poppy)

Adrival Just
William (Billy)

Licosateria
grand finale

(Gap)

Utterly
Shambolic
(Shambles)

Ready steady
sprint (Sprint
)

Fun Yeti
(Shindig)

Points
J1

17

25

Points
A1

17

Points
J2

23

19

14

25

10

18

16

15

13

Points
A2

18

16

25

13

15

J1
Result

200.000

54.693

200.000

200.000

200.000

32.860

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

A1
Result

200.000

0.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

73.172

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

J2
Result

35.813

40.502

44.149

200.000

33.527

200.000

46.281

41.509

200.000

43.626

200.000

43.932

44.691

47.244

200.000

200.000

A2
Result

43.048

200.000

44.075

35.107

200.000

200.000

58.486

200.000

200.000

200.000

44.724

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

200.000

Points

41

35

30

25

25

25

23

18

17

16

15

15

13



Pos

28

29

30

31

32

33

Handler

Louise
McMahon

Lily
Woodford

Jill Allder

Marc
Wingate-
Wynne

Alan Bray

Christina
Davies

Dog

Glebemoore
Frappuccino
AW(B)
(Ripple)

Fiynysmon
Abbey of
Chilternlily ()

Poppymead
Heeland Coo

()

Obay Thatz
Entertainment

()

AG CH
Devongem
Fire Starter at
Upanovatiger

0

Ashbourne's
Regulus ()

Points
J1

Points Points

A1

J2

Points J1

A2

Result

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

A1
Result

200.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

J2
Result

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

A2
Result

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Points



